
PAGOSA LAKES 
Board of Directors Monthly MEETING 

  
On the second Thursday of every month at 6pm 

IN THE Pagosa Lakes Clubhouse AT 230 PORT AVE 
Or via ZOOM 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86500470184 

 
 

Thursday, January 12 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 

 
Thursday, February 9 

5:30 – 6pm 
Board Meeting Executive Session 

6pm 
MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 

 

Thursday, March 9 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

Thursday, April 13 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

Thursday, May 11 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

Thursday, June 8 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

 
 

 
 

Thursday, July 13 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 

 
Thursday, August 10 

5:30 – 6pm 
Board Meeting Executive Session 

6pm 
MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 

 
Thursday, September 14 

5:30 – 6pm 
Board Meeting Executive Session 

6pm 
MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 

 

Thursday, October 12 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

Thursday, November 9 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

Thursday, December 14 
5:30 – 6pm 

Board Meeting Executive Session 
6pm 

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING 
 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86500470184

